FCX_LED_high_bay  03/20  page 1 of 3
Ordering guide 	 Example: FCX15L840-UNV-DIM
Series Lumens1 (nominal) Color Temp. (K) Voltage Dimming
FCX 840   –    – DIM
FCX	 Value high bay 15L	 15,000 nominal delivered lumens
22L	 22,000 nominal delivered lumens
840    80 CRI, 4000K UNV	 Universal voltage 120-277V
347	 347V
DIM	 0-10V
1. Nominal delivered lumens at 25°C ambient.
Many luminaire components, such as reflectors, lenses, sockets, lampholders, and LEDs are made from various types of
plastics which can be adversely affected by airborne contaminants. If sulfur based chemicals, petroleum based products,
cleaning solutions, or other contaminants are expected in the intended area of use, consult factory for compatibility.
Features
•	Die formed sheet metal housing and
end plates.
•	Corrosion resistant gloss white paint after
fabrication finish.
•	V-hooks and 48" chains supplied (set of 2) for
installation.
•	Lumen maintenance up to 70% (L70) at 50,000
hours.
•	Access plate located on top of housing for easy
wiring.
•	Five year limited luminaire warranty. Visit www.
signify.com/warranties for complete warranty
information.
•	cULus listed for use in damp locations up to 40C
ambient.
•	Components are RoHS compliant
•	DesignLights Consortium qualified. Please see
the DLC QPL list for exact catalog numbers
(http://www.designlights.org/QPL)
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lumens: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Industrial
FCX Value high bay
15,000 & 22,000 lumens
Day-Brite / CFI FCX value high bay is an economical combination of solid
performance and quality construction. This product is ideally suited for use in
mid- to high ceiling applications including industrial, warehouses, gymnasiums,
and big box retail.
Light to go
Compatible
configurations Lu
m
in
ai
re FCX22L840UNVDIM
FCX15L840UNVDIM
every
job matters
Dimensions FCX15L
FCX22L
FCX_LED_high_bay  03/20  page 2 of 3
FCX  LED value high bay
15,000 & 22,000 lumens
FCX value high bay, general distribution, 22,000 nominal delivered lumens
FCX value high bay, general distribution, 15,000 nominal delivered lumens
Candela distribution
Vertical
Angle
Horizontal Angle
0˚ 45˚ 90˚ -45˚
0 5457 5457 5457 5457
5 5410 5444 5469 5444
15 5262 5300 5314 5300
25 4956 4981 4966 4981